43” Queue Status Display
Features
Easy, Customizable and Reliable
Multi-Language Support
You can add advertisement videos,images
with slideshow,any TV live programs...etc
Counter display also re�ects the company
logo with queue status optionally.
we have pre de�ned templates for
displaying token with some videos/images.
ABCD HOSPTIAL
Model No: CD-ER43-QDS
Specifications
Screen Size (Diagonal) 43 inch
LCD Tech. ADS
Native Resolution 1920x1080
Aspect Ratio 16：9
Brightness 350 cd/m²
Contrast 1200:1
View Angle 178°(H) / 178°(V)
Display Color 16.7M(8bits-true)
Response Time 8ms
Life Time (Light Source) 60,000 Hrs
Display
O/S Android 11
CPU RK 3566,Cortex-A55@1.8GHz
RAM/ROM 4GB / 32GB
Input
2xUSB / 1xRJ45 /1xDC /
1x3.5mm Phonejack /1xTF card
Networks LAN / WIFI / Bluetooth
Built-In Speaker 2 × 5W (8Ω)
Internal Player
Power supply AC 100~240V 50/60Hz
Power consumption ≤ 120W
Power
Operation temperature 0°C~50°C
Operation humidity 20%~80% RH
Environment
Color White/Black
Tempered Glass Yes
Set Weight(kg) 22
Package Dimension
(H)x(V)x(D) (mm)
Body Dimension with
bracket (H)x(V)x(D) (mm)
1110 x 720 x 135
1004.7x 592.8x 66.3
Package Weight(kg) 23
Physical
Contact Details
Tel : (+971 4) 3558816
                   Fax : (+971 4) 3558817
          Email : sales@snappy.ae
VOSTOK Trading L.L.C,
304,3rd Floor,Al Tawhidi Building,
Khaleed Bin Waleed Road,
P.O. Box: 27106 - Dubai,
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES.
Mailing Address